

Support the New Hampshire State Aeronautical Fund

The purpose of this fund is for the maintenance of airports within the state that are open for public use. The fund will be used for planning and implementing of capital improvements for such airports.

Yes! I want to support General Aviation in New Hampshire!

To make a donation, please print this page, complete it and send it with your donation made payable to: State of NH Aeronautical Fund. Please mail your donation to:

New Hampshire Aeronautical Fund Bureau of Aeronautics New Hampshire Department of Transportation 7 Hazen Drive Concord, NH 03301

(Sorry – we are unable to process online or debit/credit card donations at this time)
Donation level: () \$1,000 () \$500 () \$250 () \$100
() \$50 () \$35 () Other \$
Any amount is greatly appreciated
Name:
Street:
City:
State:Zip:
Phone:
E-mail:

Thank you for your support of General Aviation in New Hampshire!